
Pos Zone Points Pins All-Pts
1 Northern Territory 55.5 9945 10
2 Purple Fusion 54 10091 9
3 Australian Capital Territory 53 10377 8
4 South Queensland 51 10642 7
5 South Australia 48 10184 6
6 Victoria 43 9826 5
7 Tasmania 42.5 10156 4
8 New South Wales 35 10011 3
9 North Queensland 34.5 9813 2

10 Green Fusion 33.5 9880 1

Pos Zone Points Pins All-Pts
1 South Queensland 68.5 10236 10
2 North Queensland 66.5 9787 9
3 Victoria 60.5 9827 8
4 New South Wales 55 9449 7
5 Australian Capital Territory 41.5 9299 6
6 Purple Fusion 41 8713 5
7 Tasmania 36 8524 4
8 South Australia 31 8362 3
9 Northern Territory 27.5 8355 2

10 Green Fusion 22.5 8211 1

Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins
1 South Queensland 17 119.5 20878
2 Purple Fusion 14 95 18804
3 Australian Capital Territory 14 94.5 19676
4 Victoria 13 103.5 19653
5 Northern Territory 12 83 18300
6 North Queensland 11 101 19600
7 New South Wales 10 90 19460
8 South Australia 9 79 18546
9 Tasmania 8 78.5 18680

10 Green Fusion 2 56 18091

Men's Pointscore
2019 Holt Classic Challenge

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated Points



Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
QUIRKE Gareth 183 203 1 223 1 169 161 195 1 1134 223 6 189.00 3
WAYLING Mathew 204 180 1 202 1 168 158 912 204 5 182.40 2
KENNEDY James 150 179 145 474 179 3 158.00 0
SPROULE Craig 181 204 1 248 1 179 812 248 4 203.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 537 562 2 606 2 541 2 554 2 532 3332 606 6 555.33 8
Total Team Points 0 4 4 3 3 1 15
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 182 1 220 1 203 1 235 1 157 997 235 5 199.40 4
BALLARD Sarrah 126 171 1 177 1 162 1 158 794 177 5 158.80 3
QUIRKE Jackie 142 168 144 178 632 178 4 158.00 0
STAIER Debbie 126 185 1 146 163 620 185 4 155.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 434 576 2 491 580 2 463 2 499 3043 580 6 507.17 6
Total Team Points 1 5 1 4 3 0 14

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Brad 169 180 0.5 167 196 1 712 196 4 178.00 1.5
MALTMAN Chris 215 154 168 189 1 234 1 960 234 5 192.00 2
LEYDON Kevin 257 1 201 1 224 1 158 147 987 257 5 197.40 3
ROUSELL Chris 152 141 198 198 1 689 198 4 172.25 1
Total Team Pinfall 641 2 507 545 2 493 583 579 2 3348 641 6 558.00 6
Total Team Points 3 1 3.5 0 2 4 13.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WRIGHT Stephanie 154 190 1 158 158 660 190 4 165.00 1
DEEGAN Lousie 189 1 130 172 1 159 650 189 4 162.50 2
ROBERTS Kim 136 170 189 1 203 1 206 1 904 206 5 180.80 3
DYER Tess 168 132 154 165 1 159 1 778 168 5 155.60 2
Total Team Pinfall 493 2 416 514 2 519 2 527 2 523 2 2992 527 6 498.67 10
Total Team Points 3 0 3 4 4 4 18

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SUTTON Tony 186 1 181 1 189 171 258 1 170 1 1155 258 6 192.50 4
DEEGAN Nathan 224 1 198 1 190 160 151 923 224 5 184.60 2
McLAREN Michael 187 1 133 167 487 187 3 162.33 1
ZUMBO Tony 193 1 152 178 225 1 748 225 4 187.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 603 2 531 2 566 464 587 2 562 3313 603 6 552.17 6
Total Team Points 5 4 1 0 3 2 15
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARRY Kerrie 161 183 1 197 1 230 1 175 946 230 5 189.20 3
VAN DER MEER Debbie 137 188 1 154 201 1 680 201 4 170.00 2
FRANCIS Angela 185 182 1 189 165 721 189 4 180.25 1
HODGSON Tracy 177 1 180 1 135 162 1 176 1 830 180 5 166.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 483 542 2 566 2 553 2 491 542 1 3177 566 6 529.50 7
Total Team Points 0 5 4 4 1 3 17

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
BAKER Heath 172 189 1 178 1 158 211 908 211 5 181.60 2
HALL Darran 217 1 190 190 1 140 1 737 217 4 184.25 3
MISENER Mike 171 199 1 185 180 1 174 1 909 199 5 181.80 3
CLARKE Graeme 187 1 154 187 1 171 699 187 4 174.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 530 570 564 548 2 485 556 3253 570 6 542.17 2
Total Team Points 1 2 1 5 2 1 12
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
EVANS Kim 157 127 192 1 476 192 3 158.67 1
PETERSEN Rachelle 145 1 231 1 172 1 196 1 193 1 937 231 5 187.40 5
OGILVIE Rebecca 166 1 220 1 192 178 235 1 180 1171 235 6 195.17 3
BAKER Heather 168 1 170 1 136 142 616 170 4 154.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 479 2 547 2 559 2 477 573 2 565 2 3200 573 6 533.33 10
Total Team Points 5 4 3 1 4 4 21

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 
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Day One
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL



Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
QUIRKE Gareth 130 172 212 1 167 226 1 165 2206 226 12 183.83 5
WAYLING Mathew 215 1 182 1 154 203 234 1 194 1 2094 234 11 190.36 6
KENNEDY James 474 179 3 158.00 0
SPROULE Craig 226 1 213 1 175 248 1 175 210 1 2059 248 10 205.90 6
Total Team Pinfall 571 2 567 2 541 2 618 635 2 569 2 6833 635 12 569.42 18
Total Team Points 4 4 3 1 4 4 35
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 197 1 154 213 1 164 193 1 164 2082 235 11 189.27 7
BALLARD Sarrah 186 1 201 1 174 1 189 1 1544 201 9 171.56 7
QUIRKE Jackie 192 1 139 122 161 1 164 1410 192 9 156.67 2
STAIER Debbie 145 135 147 1047 185 7 149.57 1
Total Team Pinfall 534 2 428 521 2 512 528 2 517 6083 580 12 506.92 12
Total Team Points 4 0 4 1 5 1 29

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Brad 198 1 160 180 203 0.5 1453 203 8 181.63 3
MALTMAN Chris 207 1 200 1 177 1 189 197 1 1930 234 10 193.00 6
LEYDON Kevin 176 191 1 204 1 193 1 197 169 1 2117 257 11 192.45 7
ROUSELL Chris 159 189 158 1195 198 7 170.71 1
Total Team Pinfall 581 2 551 540 562 2 544 569 2 6695 641 12 557.92 12
Total Team Points 4 2 2 3 0 4.5 29
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WRIGHT Stephanie 143 147 136 168 155 1 1409 190 9 156.56 2
DEEGAN Lousie 188 138 159 1 114 168 1 1417 189 9 157.44 4
ROBERTS Kim 207 1 165 203 1 173 1 1652 207 9 183.56 6
DYER Tess 129 99 160 1 146 1312 168 9 145.78 3
Total Team Pinfall 538 414 460 470 429 487 2 5790 538 12 482.50 12
Total Team Points 1 0 1 1 2 4 27

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SUTTON Tony 190 219 1 225 1 204 202 189 2384 258 12 198.67 6
DEEGAN Nathan 220 1 193 1 257 1 190 1 170 1953 257 10 195.30 6
McLAREN Michael 183 164 180 1 1014 187 6 169.00 2
ZUMBO Tony 196 232 1 256 1 187 1 1619 256 8 202.38 5
Total Team Pinfall 593 608 2 714 2 650 2 553 539 6970 714 12 580.83 12
Total Team Points 1 4 5 4 1 1 31
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARRY Kerrie 194 205 1 176 1 175 1696 230 9 188.44 5
VAN DER MEER Debbie 159 1 168 168 1 182 1 213 1 1570 213 9 174.44 6
FRANCIS Angela 232 1 205 1 158 1 148 190 1 1654 232 9 183.78 5
HODGSON Tracy 166 1 133 1 188 148 1465 188 9 162.78 6
Total Team Pinfall 557 2 567 496 2 532 2 478 578 2 6385 578 12 532.08 15
Total Team Points 5 1 5 4 1 4 37

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
BAKER Heath 148 180 198 171 175 1780 211 10 178.00 2
HALL Darran 167 246 1 197 191 0.5 143 1681 246 9 186.78 4.5
MISENER Mike 186 1 164 140 189 200 1788 200 10 178.80 4
CLARKE Graeme 159 156 1 161 1175 187 7 167.86 3
Total Team Pinfall 512 558 2 533 529 521 518 6424 570 12 535.33 4
Total Team Points 1 3 1 0.5 0 0 17.5
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
EVANS Kim 159 224 1 169 1 203 1 184 1 169 1 1584 224 9 176.00 6
PETERSEN Rachelle 198 1 206 1 180 1 183 1 191 1 1895 231 10 189.50 10
OGILVIE Rebecca 189 168 1 177 211 1 1916 235 10 191.60 5
BAKER Heather 154 1 135 1 155 1060 170 7 151.43 4
Total Team Pinfall 502 557 2 543 2 538 2 544 571 2 6455 573 12 537.92 18
Total Team Points 1 5 5 4 2 5 43
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Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
QUIRKE Gareth 178 199 1 174 178 183 205 1 3323 226 18 184.61 7
WAYLING Mathew 141 175 135 148 222 1 199 1 3114 234 17 183.18 8
KENNEDY James 474 179 3 158.00 0
SPROULE Craig 259 1 253 1 222 1 198 1 266 1 209 1 3466 266 16 216.63 12
Total Team Pinfall 578 2 627 2 531 524 671 2 613 2 10377 671 18 576.50 26
Total Team Points 3 4 1 1 4 5 53
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ELLISS Tracey-Lee 205 174 192 1 191 197 1 236 1 3277 236 17 192.76 10
BALLARD Sarrah 186 156 1 180 0.5 191 1 2257 201 13 173.62 9.5
QUIRKE Jackie 193 170 1 178 139 1 164 1 2254 193 14 161.00 5
STAIER Debbie 152 177 135 1511 185 10 151.10 1
Total Team Pinfall 584 500 2 522 507 512 591 2 9299 591 18 516.61 16
Total Team Points 0 4 1 1 1.5 5 41.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Brad 190 1 157 1 181 1 201 1 191 1 2373 203 13 182.54 8
MALTMAN Chris 212 172 1 172 141 2627 234 14 187.64 7
LEYDON Kevin 216 1 194 1 212 1 206 1 199 1 3144 257 16 196.50 12
ROUSELL Chris 202 1 213 1 192 145 1947 213 11 177.00 3
Total Team Pinfall 604 2 601 2 543 2 565 2 552 2 531 2 10091 641 18 560.61 24
Total Team Points 4 5 4 4 4 4 54
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WRIGHT Stephanie 135 200 1 135 122 155 2156 200 14 154.00 3
DEEGAN Lousie 151 1 186 1 161 146 1 2061 189 13 158.54 7
ROBERTS Kim 165 216 1 182 1 158 201 1 2574 216 14 183.86 9
DYER Tess 203 1 125 148 134 1922 203 13 147.85 4
Total Team Pinfall 489 2 490 537 2 491 426 490 2 8713 538 18 484.06 18
Total Team Points 4 1 4 1 1 3 41

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SUTTON Tony 168 156 227 1 171 1 178 3284 258 17 193.18 8
DEEGAN Nathan 162 181 117 191 173 2777 257 15 185.13 6
McLAREN Michael 139 167 157 190 1 1667 190 10 166.70 3
ZUMBO Tony 185 1 172 149 158 2283 256 12 190.25 6
Total Team Pinfall 469 533 445 533 520 541 10011 714 18 556.17 12
Total Team Points 0 1 0 1 1 1 35
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARRY Kerrie 159 168 1 205 1 199 1 158 2585 230 14 184.64 8
VAN DER MEER Debbie 163 1 155 124 172 1 2184 213 13 168.00 8
FRANCIS Angela 183 1 150 213 1 185 1 153 2538 232 14 181.29 8
HODGSON Tracy 187 1 140 215 1 135 2142 215 13 164.77 8
Total Team Pinfall 509 2 478 533 2 542 2 519 2 483 9449 578 18 524.94 23
Total Team Points 4 1 4 4 4 1 55

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
BAKER Heath 224 1 216 1 221 1 158 200 202 1 3001 224 16 187.56 6
HALL Darran 199 1 175 1 212 1 190 1 163 2620 246 14 187.14 8.5
MISENER Mike 156 183 217 1 129 164 2637 217 15 175.80 5
CLARKE Graeme 200 1 180 1 1555 200 9 172.78 5
Total Team Pinfall 579 2 574 638 2 499 554 545 2 9813 638 18 545.17 10
Total Team Points 4 2 5 1 1 4 34.5
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
EVANS Kim 188 169 191 1 195 1 177 168 2672 224 15 178.13 8
PETERSEN Rachelle 218 1 195 1 174 1 180 0.5 182 1 2844 231 15 189.60 14.5
OGILVIE Rebecca 207 1 234 1 176 204 1 192 1 2929 235 15 195.27 9
BAKER Heather 160 1 122 1342 170 9 149.11 5
Total Team Pinfall 613 2 524 2 547 2 545 2 561 2 542 2 9787 613 18 543.72 30
Total Team Points 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 66.5
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
MARKS Zach 215 0.5 147 193 1 232 1 241 1 1028 241 5 205.60 3.5
STRANGWAYS Matthew 174 1 152 123 449 174 3 149.67 1
GODDARD Michael 200 1 171 167 1 154 156 848 200 5 169.60 2
WHITE Mark 191 1 180 0.5 176 1 139 184 870 191 5 174.00 2.5
Total Team Pinfall 589 2 509 499 492 2 525 2 581 2 3195 589 6 532.50 8
Total Team Points 4.5 1 1.5 4 3 3 17
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COWAN Cherylynn 155 157 1 168 1 172 652 172 4 163.00 2
WHITE Kathryn 183 131 188 1 152 202 1 856 202 5 171.20 2
PHILIPS Andrea 177 1 154 175 1 170 148 168 992 177 6 165.33 2
BENNETTS Uschi 136 1 142 129 407 142 3 135.67 1
Total Team Pinfall 496 2 440 474 487 468 542 1 2907 542 6 484.50 3
Total Team Points 4 0 2 1 1 2 10

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SMITH Shane 161 191 187 1 160 699 191 4 174.75 1
HILL Jarrod 259 1 205 1 191 1 188 1 159 193 1 1195 259 6 199.17 5
ETHERTON Josh 181 1 156 214 1 551 214 3 183.67 2
BARLOW Ben 202 1 194 216 1 195 1 160 967 216 5 193.40 3
Total Team Pinfall 622 590 2 588 2 539 506 567 2 3412 622 6 568.67 6
Total Team Points 2 3 5 2 1 4 17
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Kerry 163 1 127 137 180 1 140 747 180 5 149.40 2
FINLAY Mary 208 1 156 200 1 203 1 162 1 929 208 5 185.80 4
HANNAM Lyn 115 161 1 162 148 586 162 4 146.50 1
TURNER Pam 211 1 126 146 157 1 640 211 4 160.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 489 461 463 499 531 2 459 2 2902 531 6 483.67 4
Total Team Points 2 1 1 1 4 4 13

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARLTON Jason 214 245 1 179 210 1 213 1 192 1253 245 6 208.83 3
STEVENSON Paul 184 197 1 219 1 202 1 199 1 1001 219 5 200.20 4
COYNE Kaleb 182 178 1 202 1 207 1 769 207 4 192.25 3
KNORR Lindsay 125 199 1 185 509 199 3 169.67 1
Total Team Pinfall 521 607 2 575 2 614 2 617 2 598 2 3532 617 6 588.67 10
Total Team Points 0 4 4 4 5 4 21
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILSON Kathy 255 1 199 1 149 1 198 192 1 993 255 5 198.60 4
FIRTH Ashleigh 174 1 201 1 244 1 192 1 216 1 248 1 1275 248 6 212.50 6
CROUCHEN Sharyn 150 1 170 1 169 1 202 1 164 1 855 202 5 171.00 5
OLSEN Jo-Anne 157 116 273 157 2 136.50 0
Total Team Pinfall 579 2 570 2 550 477 2 616 604 2 3396 616 6 566.00 8
Total Team Points 5 5 2 4 2 5 23

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WOOD Darren 215 0.5 203 1 196 1 169 1 171 1 954 215 5 190.80 4.5
SMITH Steve 191 184 234 1 178 1 156 943 234 5 188.60 2
BROOMHALL Adrian 160 203 171 203 1 177 914 203 5 182.80 1
TABRETT Martin 137 173 1 164 474 173 3 158.00 1
Total Team Pinfall 566 590 504 2 576 2 545 504 3285 590 6 547.50 4
Total Team Points 0.5 1 3 5 2 1 12.5
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ROWE Tania 184 1 193 174 1 159 1 181 1 176 1 1067 193 6 177.83 5
TABRETT Sue 118 235 1 154 1 156 1 152 815 235 5 163.00 3
STANLEY Teresa 116 115 124 355 124 3 118.33 0
KNAGGS Lisa 148 109 159 113 529 159 4 132.25 0
Total Team Pinfall 450 537 444 2 433 450 452 2766 537 6 461.00 2
Total Team Points 1 1 4 1 2 1 10
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
MARKS Zach 214 1 233 1 207 191 0.5 171 214 1 2258 241 11 205.27 7
STRANGWAYS Matthew 145 194 1 206 1 129 1123 206 7 160.43 3
GODDARD Michael 200 1 158 181 1 166 1 1553 200 9 172.56 5
WHITE Mark 131 183 148 1 215 1 1547 215 9 171.89 4.5
Total Team Pinfall 559 2 522 584 545 2 481 595 2 6481 595 12 540.08 14
Total Team Points 4 1 1 4.5 1 5 33.5
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COWAN Cherylynn 138 136 159 1 155 157 1397 172 9 155.22 3
WHITE Kathryn 166 1 153 175 1 151 159 1660 202 10 166.00 4
PHILIPS Andrea 129 159 121 1401 177 9 155.67 2
BENNETTS Uschi 102 134 104 150 0.5 136 1033 150 8 129.13 1.5
Total Team Pinfall 406 418 468 414 426 452 5491 542 12 457.58 3
Total Team Points 1 0 1 1 0.5 0 13.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SMITH Shane 199 1 174 1 158 216 1 195 1 1641 216 9 182.33 5
HILL Jarrod 221 1 200 225 226 1 198 1 211 1 2476 259 12 206.33 9
ETHERTON Josh 157 1 156 217 1 1081 217 6 180.17 4
BARLOW Ben 169 180 157 171 1 1644 216 9 182.67 4
Total Team Pinfall 589 2 531 2 563 539 585 2 623 2 6842 623 12 570.17 14
Total Team Points 4 4 0 1 5 5 36
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Kerry 109 133 152 167 1308 180 9 145.33 2
FINLAY Mary 167 1 163 1 173 133 1565 208 9 173.89 6
HANNAM Lyn 181 1 122 134 161 1 178 1362 181 9 151.33 3
TURNER Pam 141 0.5 160 1 104 138 146 1329 211 9 147.67 3.5
Total Team Pinfall 417 504 2 399 400 451 2 491 5564 531 12 463.67 8
Total Team Points 1.5 5 0 0 3 0 22.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARLTON Jason 205 204 1 247 1 203 1 2112 247 10 211.20 6
STEVENSON Paul 145 191 190 1 169 1 1696 219 9 188.44 6
COYNE Kaleb 194 1 233 257 1 227 1 173 1 192 1 2045 257 10 204.50 8
KNORR Lindsay 216 1 159 123 179 1186 216 7 169.43 2
Total Team Pinfall 544 640 606 2 554 589 2 574 2 7039 640 12 586.58 16
Total Team Points 1 1 4 2 5 4 38
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILSON Kathy 191 1 204 1 173 277 1 171 139 2148 277 11 195.27 7
FIRTH Ashleigh 184 1 170 1 201 224 1 245 1 2299 248 11 209.00 10
CROUCHEN Sharyn 136 182 1173 202 7 167.57 5
OLSEN Jo-Anne 141 0.5 200 1 167 1 182 1 180 1143 200 7 163.29 3.5
Total Team Pinfall 468 2 588 2 510 2 660 2 575 2 566 6763 660 12 563.58 18
Total Team Points 3.5 5 4 4 3 1 43.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WOOD Darren 212 238 1 244 1 182 199 1 180 2209 244 11 200.82 7.5
SMITH Steve 187 1 212 234 1 139 174 1889 234 10 188.90 4
BROOMHALL Adrian 168 1 149 1231 203 7 175.86 2
TABRETT Martin 213 1 226 1 125 225 1 157 1420 226 8 177.50 4
Total Team Pinfall 612 2 676 2 603 2 489 573 2 511 6749 676 12 562.42 12
Total Team Points 4 4 4 1 4 0 29.5
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ROWE Tania 137 178 178 1 189 1 182 1 1931 193 11 175.55 8
TABRETT Sue 152 165 147 190 1 162 1 1631 235 10 163.10 5
STANLEY Teresa 132 131 115 733 132 6 122.17 0
KNAGGS Lisa 152 148 159 1 140 145 1 1273 159 9 141.44 2
Total Team Pinfall 421 495 426 452 2 519 2 489 2 5568 537 12 464.00 8
Total Team Points 0 0 0 4 4 5 23
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
MARKS Zach 155 200 1 224 1 243 1 171 1 3251 243 16 203.19 11
STRANGWAYS Matthew 151 208 1 194 1 159 1835 208 11 166.82 5
GODDARD Michael 193 1 213 182 1 189 1 2330 213 13 179.23 8
WHITE Mark 191 1 245 1 167 184 1 195 2529 245 14 180.64 7.5
Total Team Pinfall 499 2 612 2 627 2 580 2 621 2 525 9945 627 18 552.50 24
Total Team Points 3 4 5 4 5 1 55.5
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COWAN Cherylynn 176 202 1 154 1929 202 12 160.75 4
WHITE Kathryn 189 1 161 181 1 178 1 189 1 165 2723 202 16 170.19 8
PHILIPS Andrea 160 129 131 144 1 158 1 2123 177 14 151.64 4
BENNETTS Uschi 149 133 114 151 1 1580 151 12 131.67 2.5
Total Team Pinfall 498 2 423 471 511 2 487 2 474 8355 542 18 464.17 9
Total Team Points 3 0 1 4 4 2 27.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
SMITH Shane 163 184 232 1 166 161 2547 232 14 181.93 6
HILL Jarrod 174 1 234 1 214 1 186 167 3451 259 17 203.00 12
ETHERTON Josh 157 1 178 176 182 200 1974 217 11 179.45 5
BARLOW Ben 196 1 202 1 170 1 2212 216 12 184.33 7
Total Team Pinfall 494 614 2 612 2 556 538 528 10184 623 18 565.78 18
Total Team Points 2 4 4 1 1 0 48
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
COOK Kerry 149 148 0.5 131 1 145 1881 180 13 144.69 3.5
FINLAY Mary 179 1 148 168 174 169 2403 208 14 171.64 7
HANNAM Lyn 222 1 126 160 126 1996 222 13 153.54 4
TURNER Pam 163 1 170 1 144 1 133 143 2082 211 14 148.71 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 491 540 2 442 449 462 414 8362 540 18 464.56 10
Total Team Points 2 4 0.5 2 0 0 31

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
CHARLTON Jason 217 1 240 1 228 1 232 1 242 1 179 3450 247 16 215.63 11
STEVENSON Paul 167 148 2011 219 11 182.82 6
COYNE Kaleb 162 1 207 194 203 1 299 1 229 1 3339 299 16 208.69 12
KNORR Lindsay 184 162 160 150 1842 216 11 167.45 2
Total Team Pinfall 563 609 589 583 2 701 2 558 10642 701 18 591.22 20
Total Team Points 2 1 1 4 4 1 51
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILSON Kathy 195 1 193 1 188 1 204 1 207 1 167 1 3302 277 17 194.24 13
FIRTH Ashleigh 238 1 206 1 181 228 1 211 1 191 3554 248 17 209.06 14
CROUCHEN Sharyn 222 1 156 1 179 1730 222 10 173.00 7
OLSEN Jo-Anne 183 1 167 1 157 1650 200 10 165.00 5.5
Total Team Pinfall 655 2 555 2 548 2 615 2 585 2 515 1 10236 660 18 568.67 29
Total Team Points 5 5 3 5 5 2 68.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WOOD Darren 208 213 1 205 214 1 3049 244 15 203.27 9.5
SMITH Steve 230 1 193 1 172 172 179 1 2835 234 15 189.00 7
BROOMHALL Adrian 173 173 159 1736 203 10 173.60 2
TABRETT Martin 165 172 184 201 1 214 1 180 2536 226 14 181.14 6
Total Team Pinfall 568 538 564 586 2 578 2 573 2 10156 676 18 564.22 18
Total Team Points 1 1 0 4 3 4 42.5
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
ROWE Tania 204 1 184 1 189 1 235 1 200 1 2943 235 16 183.94 13
TABRETT Sue 146 136 165 171 1 147 2396 235 15 159.73 6
STANLEY Teresa 129 139 140 1141 140 9 126.78 0
KNAGGS Lisa 133 171 1 122 177 168 1 2044 177 14 146.00 4
Total Team Pinfall 483 449 475 451 2 583 2 515 1 8524 583 18 473.56 13
Total Team Points 1 1 1 3 4 3 36
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Tasmania
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
POWELL Matthew 195 1 213 1 189 148 231 1 976 231 5 195.20 3
EVANS Taylor 202 1 196 1 188 201 150 937 202 5 187.40 2
VRSELJA James 210 1 185 161 143 699 210 4 174.75 1
Hayden Collings 172 164 1 173 177 1 686 177 4 171.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 607 2 594 2 549 473 517 558 2 3298 607 6 549.67 6
Total Team Points 5 4 0 1 0 4 14
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILKINSON Natalie 151 1 186 1 169 1 188 176 870 188 5 174.00 3
LANE Vanessa 144 175 152 1 167 638 175 4 159.50 1
WRIGHT Judy 183 1 196 1 182 1 188 1 210 959 210 5 191.80 4
KENT Jeanette 130 167 237 1 181 1 715 237 4 178.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 478 2 557 2 464 2 524 2 635 2 524 3182 635 6 530.33 10
Total Team Points 4 4 4 4 3 1 20

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
RUANE Beau 135 191 1 216 1 178 720 216 4 180.00 2
MYERS Redmond 193 1 161 180 203 1 175 1 912 203 5 182.40 3
DOYLE Bob 223 1 172 203 1 171 193 962 223 5 192.40 2
ROGERS Ben 170 183 1 158 1 175 686 183 4 171.50 2
Total Team Pinfall 586 2 516 496 542 594 2 546 3280 594 6 546.67 4
Total Team Points 4 1 2 1 4 1 13
Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points
PARENTE Lisa 126 166 127 179 164 1 762 179 5 152.40 1
GUNN Krystal 139 156 1 149 156 1 600 156 4 150.00 2
DENNIS Cheryl 91 167 145 132 1 142 677 167 5 135.40 1
ARCHER Dallas 164 134 134 157 589 164 4 147.25 0
Total Team Pinfall 381 472 428 415 469 463 2628 472 6 438.00 0
Total Team Points 0 0 1 1 1 1 4

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 
Green Fusion
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Victoria
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
POWELL Matthew 185 1 189 210 1 174 173 1907 231 10 190.70 5
EVANS Taylor 163 257 1 217 1 184 1 174 1 1932 257 10 193.20 6
VRSELJA James 137 182 1 155 1173 210 7 167.57 2
Hayden Collings 157 214 1 200 166 1 167 1590 214 9 176.67 4
Total Team Pinfall 505 540 667 2 557 2 533 2 502 6602 667 12 550.17 12
Total Team Points 1 1 4 4 4 1 29
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILKINSON Natalie 225 1 183 202 1 153 1 169 1802 225 10 180.20 6
LANE Vanessa 160 1 155 1 175 1 1128 175 7 161.14 4
WRIGHT Judy 178 221 1 199 1 187 1 233 1 192 1 2169 233 11 197.18 9
KENT Jeanette 184 1 177 1 150 0.5 196 1 1422 237 8 177.75 5.5
Total Team Pinfall 587 2 581 2 561 2 495 2 558 2 557 2 6521 635 12 543.42 22
Total Team Points 4 4 5 5 4.5 4 46.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
RUANE Beau 203 1 162 249 1 160 1494 249 8 186.75 4
MYERS Redmond 158 157 172 160 1559 203 9 173.22 3
DOYLE Bob 168 195 1 181 157 1 210 1 168 2041 223 11 185.55 5
ROGERS Ben 199 184 1 166 203 0.5 1438 203 8 179.75 3.5
Total Team Pinfall 529 514 629 501 2 548 531 6532 629 12 544.33 6
Total Team Points 1 1 1 4 1 0.5 21.5
Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points
PARENTE Lisa 160 175 1 147 150 148 1542 179 10 154.20 2
GUNN Krystal 144 1 163 1 173 131 147 1358 173 9 150.89 4
DENNIS Cheryl 140 1 152 142 1111 167 8 138.88 2
ARCHER Dallas 148 1 165 1 145 145 167 1 1359 167 9 151.00 3
Total Team Pinfall 452 2 503 2 465 421 445 456 5370 503 12 447.50 4
Total Team Points 4 5 0 1 0 1 15

Victoria
Day Two Statistics
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2019 Holt Classic Challenge
TOOWOOMBA SUNSET SUPERBOWL

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
POWELL Matthew 135 221 1 183 1 160 183 1 2789 231 15 185.93 8
EVANS Taylor 153 207 212 1 229 1 175 2908 257 15 193.87 8
VRSELJA James 181 166 179 1 171 1870 210 11 170.00 3
Hayden Collings 171 1 157 181 1 160 2259 214 13 173.77 6
Total Team Pinfall 487 476 607 2 566 2 570 518 2 9826 667 18 545.89 18
Total Team Points 1 0 4 4 2 3 43
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
WILKINSON Natalie 168 215 1 154 225 1 201 1 2765 225 15 184.33 9
LANE Vanessa 193 1 150 161 1 1632 193 10 163.20 6
WRIGHT Judy 185 204 1 203 1 181 187 152 1 3281 233 17 193.00 12
KENT Jeanette 199 1 191 190 1 147 2149 237 12 179.08 7.5
Total Team Pinfall 552 610 2 547 521 562 514 2 9827 635 18 545.94 26
Total Team Points 1 4 2 1 1 5 60.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
RUANE Beau 244 1 166 173 180 127 2384 249 13 183.38 5
MYERS Redmond 169 203 1 173 2104 203 12 175.33 4
DOYLE Bob 203 1 188 187 167 177 1 2963 223 16 185.19 7
ROGERS Ben 180 1 258 1 195 1 148 210 1 2429 258 13 186.85 7.5
Total Team Pinfall 627 2 612 2 537 538 520 514 9880 629 18 548.89 10
Total Team Points 5 3 1 1 0 2 33.5
Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points
PARENTE Lisa 163 1 186 1 170 1 170 168 146 2545 186 16 159.06 5
GUNN Krystal 143 170 1 186 170 1 156 2183 186 14 155.93 6
DENNIS Cheryl 138 138 133 1520 167 11 138.18 2
ARCHER Dallas 150 148 0.5 159 147 1963 167 13 151.00 3.5
Total Team Pinfall 444 474 488 2 515 471 449 8211 515 18 456.17 6
Total Team Points 1 1 4.5 0 1 0 22.5
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Total Team Points 
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Day Three Statistics

Victoria
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Pos Men Zone Pins Games Ave Points Pos Women Zone Pins Games Ave Points
1 SPROULE Craig ACT 3466 16 216.63 12 1 FIRTH Ashleigh SQ 3554 17 209.06 14
2 CHARLTON Jason SQ 3450 16 215.63 11 2 OGILVIE Rebecca NQ 2929 15 195.27 9
3 COYNE Kaleb SQ 3339 16 208.69 12 3 WILSON Kathy SQ 3302 17 194.24 13
4 WOOD Darren Tas 3049 15 203.27 9.5 4 WRIGHT Judy Vic 3281 17 193.00 12
5 MARKS Zach NT 3251 16 203.19 11 5 ELLISS Tracey-Lee ACT 3277 17 192.76 10
6 HILL Jarrod SA 3451 17 203.00 12 6 PETERSEN Rachelle NQ 2844 15 189.60 14.5
7 LEYDON Kevin PF 3144 16 196.50 12 7 CHARRY Kerrie NSW 2585 14 184.64 8
8 EVANS Taylor Vic 2908 15 193.87 8 8 WILKINSON Natalie Vic 2765 15 184.33 9
9 SUTTON Tony NSW 3284 17 193.18 8 9 ROWE Tania Tas 2943 16 183.94 13

10 ZUMBO Tony NSW 2283 12 190.25 6 10 ROBERTS Kim PF 2574 14 183.86 9
11 SMITH Steve Tas 2835 15 189.00 7 11 FRANCIS Angela NSW 2538 14 181.29 8
12 MALTMAN Chris PF 2627 14 187.64 7 12 KENT Jeanette Vic 2149 12 179.08 7.5
13 BAKER Heath NQ 3001 16 187.56 6 13 EVANS Kim NQ 2672 15 178.13 8
14 HALL Darran NQ 2620 14 187.14 8.5 14 BALLARD Sarrah ACT 2257 13 173.62 9.5
15 ROGERS Ben GF 2429 13 186.85 7.5 15 CROUCHEN Sharyn SQ 1730 10 173.00 7
16 POWELL Matthew Vic 2789 15 185.93 8 16 FINLAY Mary SA 2403 14 171.64 7
17 DOYLE Bob GF 2963 16 185.19 7 17 WHITE Kathryn NT 2723 16 170.19 8
18 DEEGAN Nathan NSW 2777 15 185.13 6 18 VAN DER MEER Debbie NSW 2184 13 168.00 8
19 QUIRKE Gareth ACT 3323 18 184.61 7 19 OLSEN Jo-Anne SQ 1650 10 165.00 5.5
20 BARLOW Ben SA 2212 12 184.33 7 20 HODGSON Tracy NSW 2142 13 164.77 8
21 RUANE Beau GF 2384 13 183.38 5 21 LANE Vanessa Vic 1632 10 163.20 6
22 WAYLING Mathew ACT 3114 17 183.18 8 22 QUIRKE Jackie ACT 2254 14 161.00 5
23 STEVENSON Paul SQ 2011 11 182.82 6 23 COWAN Cherylynn NT 1929 12 160.75 4
24 COOK Brad PF 2373 13 182.54 8 24 TABRETT Sue Tas 2396 15 159.73 6
25 SMITH Shane SA 2547 14 181.93 6 25 PARENTE Lisa GF 2545 16 159.06 5
26 TABRETT Martin Tas 2536 14 181.14 6 26 DEEGAN Lousie PF 2061 13 158.54 7
27 WHITE Mark NT 2529 14 180.64 7.5 27 GUNN Krystal GF 2183 14 155.93 6
28 ETHERTON Josh SA 1974 11 179.45 5 28 WRIGHT Stephanie PF 2156 14 154.00 3
29 GODDARD Michael NT 2330 13 179.23 8 29 HANNAM Lyn SA 1996 13 153.54 4
30 ROUSELL Chris PF 1947 11 177.00 3 30 PHILIPS Andrea NT 2123 14 151.64 4
31 MISENER Mike NQ 2637 15 175.80 5 31 STAIER Debbie ACT 1511 10 151.10 1
32 MYERS Redmond GF 2104 12 175.33 4 32 ARCHER Dallas GF 1963 13 151.00 3.5
33 Hayden Collings Vic 2259 13 173.77 6 33 BAKER Heather NQ 1342 9 149.11 5
34 BROOMHALL Adrian Tas 1736 10 173.60 2 34 TURNER Pam SA 2082 14 148.71 6.5
35 CLARKE Graeme NQ 1555 9 172.78 5 35 DYER Tess PF 1922 13 147.85 4
36 VRSELJA James Vic 1870 11 170.00 3 36 KNAGGS Lisa Tas 2044 14 146.00 4
37 KNORR Lindsay SQ 1842 11 167.45 2 37 COOK Kerry SA 1881 13 144.69 3.5
38 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 1835 11 166.82 5 38 DENNIS Cheryl GF 1520 11 138.18 2
39 McLAREN Michael NSW 1667 10 166.70 3 39 BENNETTS Uschi NT 1580 12 131.67 2.5
40 KENNEDY James ACT 474 3 158.00 0 40 STANLEY Teresa Tas 1141 9 126.78 0

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings
2019 Holt Classic Challenge


	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System Final Pointscore
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 1 Page 1
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 2 Page 1
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System Final Page 1
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 1 Page 2
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 2 Page 2
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System Final Page 2
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 1 Page 3
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System end of Day 2 Page 3
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System Final Page 3
	2019 Holt Classic Challenge Score System Final Averages

